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Sales Manager Territories

NY

 

 

 

Bobby Sutton
Account Executive

631-468-6895 • bsutton@dukal.com 

Inside Representatives

Gloria Lind
Director of Sales - West

405-830-9136 • glind@dukal.com 

Inside Representatives

Chris Brooks
Senior VP of Sales

860-608-4940 • cbrooks@dukal.com
  

Joel Platts
Director of Sales, OEM

704-218-0529 •  jplatts@dukal.com 
**Nationwide** 

 

 

Heather Llorca-Kropp
VP, Marketing

and Channel Management
516-205-4263 • hllorca@dukal.com 

Central

West
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Outside Representatives
  

 

 

Vicki Frech
P.O.F. Medical, Inc.

801-550-6153 • vicki@pofmedical.com

John Bender
Account Executive

631-468-6896 • jbender@dukal.com 

Bob Alcus Jr.
Bayhawk Associates - Industrial Safety Market

917-345-8196 • bobalcus@aol.com
**Nationwide**

PA

Steve Gottsegen
VP, First Aid Division

978-821-5944 • sgottsegen@dukal.com
**Nationwide** 

Wayne Shen
National Sales Manager

860-460-7862 • wshen@dukal.com  

Outside Representatives

Karen Luke
Territory Manager

614-352-8118 • kluke@dukal.com

Inside Representatives
 Susan James

Account Executive
631-468-6898 • sjames@dukal.com 

 

Chris McDevitt
Managing Director - Dental Sales Division
516-443-5431 • cmcdevitt@dukal.com

Dental

**Nationwide**

Joy Hayes
Territory Manager

631-263-4546 • jhayes@dukal.com 

Rick Villarreal 
Territory Manager

916-708-0335 • rvillarreal@dukal.com

NV

 

East

Outside Representatives

Tucker Connett
Territory Manager – Mid Atlantic

864-607-2676 • tconnett@dukal.com

 

Peter Isaac
Territory Manager - Northeast

401-595-5673 • pisaac@dukal.com    

David M. Wetter
Pate & Lester Company, Inc.

615-415-8158 • dwetter@pateandlester.com

Lamar Lester
Pate & Lester Company, Inc

404-786-8130 • llester@pateandlester.com

Debbie Breen
Pate & Lester Company, Inc

317-774-4299 • dbreen@pateandlester.com

 

Jane Davis
Pate & Lester Company, Inc

407-361-4752 • jdavis@pateandlester.com

William Kluender 
Territory Manager - Atlantic

732-799-8065 • wkluender@dukal.com   

Vincent Terrasi
Acute care manager-NYC Metro

Cell – 631-331-6006
vincent.t@internationalmedicalsales.com

Will Owen
Pate & Lester Company, Inc

205-600-4125 • wowen@pateandlester.com


